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' VV LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

. 51 Ui Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 18-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Exparts En Automobile

SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PL Ref : CS/SMO18008784/Utd3
et . [IERRID
#05-01/08 Date: 15-05-2018
SINGAPORE LAND TOWERSINGAPORE 048823
Code: SMO
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. FBK 3107A Veh. Inspected YN 880G
Policy No. Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. CMTD1802048/NSW Excess (§) 0.00
Assign From GRACE TEO Assign Date 15/05/2018
2, Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model c.c 0
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odometer - Steering
Brakes Modification
General
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre mm
L/H Front Tyre mim
R/H Rear Tyre mim
L/H Rear Tyre mm
4. Description of Damages
5. General Information
Accident Date  13/05/2018 |inspection Date
Survey held at CHIN MENG MOTORS
1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6
#01-40/83
SINGAPORE 417883,
5a. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.




-' - W Consultants

51 LRI AVE 1, #00-25 PAYA URLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563501 FAX : (45 62564315
Your Ref: cMTD1B02048/NSW Date: 22/5/2018

COur Ref: CS/SMO1B008784/Utd3

The Motor Claims Department Without Prejudice
SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PL

Dear Sirs/Mdm

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO, YN 880G .

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle
on __17/05/2018 at the premises of M/s Chin Meng Motors __and have the
following to report: -

Workshop Estimate Amount ;58 221341
Revised Estimate Amount 8% 4.396.16
“Check” Items Amount st 23.20
Market Value ' 5% -
LTA Reimbursement Value : 5% -
Mett Value : 5% -

Description of Damage: B
The vehicle sustained damages e

i : g o [ | ¥ front
at the rear o/s portion. i , :] i
Repair days: 3

Comments/ Present Status:
Damages Consistent.

Yours faithfully
Marcus
Automotive Assessor



Nivitha (LKK Auto)
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From: Teo, Grace <graceteo@sompo.comsg>

Sent: Tuesday, 15 May 2018 11:19 AM

To: Chin Meng Motors; admin-d@lkkauto.com; assignments@lkkauto.com
Ce: emm@ecmm.sg; Ngo, Sau Wei Shawn; Ye, Yong Kang Melvin

Subject: CMTD1802048/NSW - SUV(LKK)/ FBK3107A & YN880G ACC ON 13-05-18
Attachments: YNBB0G 13-05-18.pdf

Qur Claim Reference: CMTD1802048/NSW

Your Reference: YNEBOG

Hi Kim Seng,

We acknowledged receipt of your claim documents.

Please be informed that Shawn Ngo is the handler of this case.

As agreed we have appointed LKK AUTO according to your request to conduct the survey.
Aside to LKK AUTO,

Please make arrangement to conduct the survey for YNSBOG.

Best Regards

Grace Teo

Claims Division

D: 6329 5170 | T: 6461 6555 | F; 6221 3147

@ SOMPO A Century of Trust

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.
50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623
Website: www.sompo.com.sg | Facebook: www facebook com/SompoSG

Disclaimer: This e-mall, including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company named and may contain confidential
andfor legally privileged information. Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prohibited.
If you are not the intended recipient, please delete this message.

Privacy Policy Notice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Ple. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes
stated in our Privacy Palicy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom
disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). Please click here for
our Privacy Palicy

From: Chin Meng Motors [mailto:cmmotors@singnet.com,sg]
Sent: Monday, May 14, 2018 4:37 PM

To: Claims - Motor Survey

Cc: cmm@emm.sg

Subject: YN8BOG, TP claim against FBK3107A (DOA: 13-05-18)



Dear Sir/Ms,

Accident involving YN880G and FEK3107A on 13-05-18 along Woodlands Ave 1

We are the motor workshop for YNB80G and is making a claim against your insured/driver of FBK3107A for the
above mentioned accident.

Kindly forward your list of surveyors to be selected as our single joint expert.
Enclosed herewith GIA

**Estimate to follow up (in the midst of preparing)

Thank you.
Best Regards,

Quek Kim Seng,
Chin Meng Matars

Main Branch

1 Kaki Bukit Ave & 68 Kaki Bukit Ave 6
Blk B #01-40 #01-11

Blk C #01-63 ARK @ KB
Autobay Singapore 417896
Singapore 417883 Tel: 6384-0111

Tel: 6747-4810
Fax: 6745-5018
Hp: 9191-2829



Denise Ta: (LKKAuto)

From: Denise Tay (LKKAuUto)

Sent: Tuesday, 22 May 2018 3:09 PM

To: Admin-D (LKKAuto);, 'Teo, Grace'; assignments

Cc: 'Ngo, Sau Wei Shawn'; "Ye, Yong Kang Melvin’; SUR

Subject: RE: CMTD1802048/NSW - SUV(LKK)/ FBK3107A & YN880G ACC ON 13-05-18
Attachments: PRELI ADVISED YN 880G.pdf

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enclosed preliminary revised of vehicle YN 880G

Best Regards,
Denise Tay | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email; denisetay@kkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 15 May 2018 11:47 AM

To: 'Teo, Grace' <grace.teo@sompo.com.sg>; assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>

Ce: 'Ngo, Sau Wei Shawn' <Shawn.Ngo@sompo.com.sg>; 'Ye, Yong Kang Melvin' <melvin.ye@sompo.com.sg>; SUR
<sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: CMTD1802048/NSW - SUV(LKK)/ FBK3107A & YN880G ACC ON 13-05-18

Dear Sir/Mdm,
Thank you for the assignment.
Please be informed vehicle not in workshop, repairer will arrange.

BEST REGARDS,

G.Nivitha | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-1972 | email: agssignments@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Teo, Grace [mailto:grace.teo@sompo.com.sg]
Sent: Tuesday, 15 May 2018 11:19 AM

To: Chin Meng Motors <cmmotors@singnet.com.sg>; admin-d@lkkauto.com; assignments@lkkauto.com
Ce: cmm@cmm.sg; Ngo, Sau Wei Shawn <Shawn.Ngo@sompo.com.sg>; Ye, Yong Kang Melvin
<melvin.ye @sompo.com.sg>

Subject: CMTD1802048/NSW - SUV(LKK]/ FBK3107A & YN8BOG ACC ON 13-05-18
Our Claim Reference: CMTD1802048/NSW
Your Reference: YNBBOG

Hi Kim Seng,



PARF/COE Rebate Enquiry

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Owner |ID Type:
Owner |D:

Vehicle Details
Vehicle No.:

Vehicle to be Exported:

Intended De-registration Date:

Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model:

Primary Colour:
Manufacturing Year:
Engine No.:

Chassis No.:

Maximum Power Output:
Open Market Value:
Original Registration Date:
First Registration Date:
Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility:
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:
PARF Rebate Amount:

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date:
COE Category:

COE Period(Years):
QP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount:
Total Rebate Amount:

Company
0882K

YN880G

No

17 May 2018

ISUZU

NHR85AUE4A

Blue

2009

4))1825226
JAANHRB5E97100118

$30,451.00
08 Jan 2010
08 Jan 2010
1

$1,523.00

Mo

$0.00

07 Jan 2020

C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
10

$18,110.00

$2,949.00

$2,969.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 17 May 2018

OK

https://vrl.Ita.gov.sg/lta/vrl/action/enquireRebate By Public Before DeregInput ?FUNCTION _1D=F03...

Page 1 of 1

17-May-18
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LEWETTED BY: OUEK KiM SENG

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT
IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Plaasa repor comectly the cetals of the accadent to speed up the claims process.
2 This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and'or the Authorised Driver

3 information provided muost be as truthful and accurale as possible. Any willul mesrepeesentalion or w thedding of material facts may allow insurance companses o
repudiale palicy ability

4 The issue and acceptance al this Fosm by insurance companies 5 nol an admission of pokoy kabddy on ihe pan of the iInsurance companies

5 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Cantre estabished by the Ganeral Insurance Assatiaton of Smgapora (GLA] for
archiving and thal copies of this repon will, for 8 fes. be made: av upon application by interested parbes

7. By the lodgement of this report 1o the insurers, you hereby consent 1o the archiving of this repar at the centre and to copies of the repor being made avadable
aforesaid

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Repon 14/05/2018 15:20

Date Of Accident 13/05/2018 11:10

Exact Location Of Accident WOODLANDS AVE 1

Country/Stale of Loss SINGAPORE

Wehicle Registration Number YNBBOG

Insured/Policyholder

Mame Of Registered Owner CERTIS CISCO AUXILIARY POLICE FORCE PTELTD
Co Reg No 2009000882K

Email Address JEREMYYC _CQUEK@CERTISSECURITY.COM
Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No OFFICE-68428849

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer ISUZU

Model MNHRESALUEAA-3.0 D (M)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at
time of acciden

Are you claiming under your own insurance palicy

for repair to your vehicle? NO

If No, Please slate action (o be taken THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company

MName of Insurance Company GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY
Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy YES

Palicy Number

Cover Note Number MTZ0171547

Driver

Name of Driver MOHAMED SALLEH BIN AHMAD
NRIC Mo 570402286

Date Of Birth 2811111970

Crooupalion QUTDOOR

Date Of Driving Pass 15/07/1995

Driving Experience 22 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS
Gender MALE

Maobile Mumber {LOCAL) +65-93846700

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address JEREMYYC QUEK@CERTISSECURITY.COM

Fage 1of 11



Address C/0: 20 JALAN AFIFI
Postcode 4081748

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES
If Mo, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own
Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle -

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR
Weather Condilions RAINING
Road Surface WET

Other Information
Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Mumber of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

| have DE.EH approached by unknown _persnnish NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assislance.

Mumber of Passengers (Including Driver) 3

Esssenger.] NAME: TL 73943
GENDER: : MALE

Pasganger 2 NAME . GM 37512

GENDER: MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police? MO
If Yes Please state which Police Stalion

Was nolice of intended Prosecution given? NO
If Yes,against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

AS ATTACHED

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES

Was there any video caplured by Car Camera? NO

Was there any audio recorded? MO
DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vehicle Registration Number FEK310TA

Yehicle Make/Model/Colour

Detadls Of Properties VEHEB
Vehicle Category MOTORCYCLE
Mame of Driver MUHAMMAD AMIN BIN MOKHTAR

NRIC/Passpart Number
Contact Number

Address

Posicode

Insurance Company Name

Page 2 of 11



Accident Sketch Plan Pg. 1
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Accident Sketch Plan Pg. 1
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Accident Sketch Plan Pg. 1
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CHIN MENG MOTORS '

1 Kaki Bukit Ava 6, #01-40063 Autobay @ Kaki Bukit, Singapore 417883
Tel: 6747-4810 Fax: 6745-5018 ESTIMATE

cmmotors @singnet.com.sg

Our Ref:  EST160/18/CIS
Your Ref: TP claim against FBR3107A

[ 3-May-18

P20
Sompo Insurance Pte Ltd 1t
50 Raffles Place

_--'""-_—-
#05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower X y.g{
Singapore 048643
{_’ .AJ; - f_S_"\]

Attn: Motor Claims Department

o E2
Dear Sir/Ms, /6(;}}

¢_‘|l '

Re: Estinmate cost of repair to Isuzu NHRSS no: YNSS0G
Date of accident: 13-05-2018

Parts supply:

| pe Taillamp R/h 88 T 25280 _—
| pe Taillamp bracket R/h L 186.50 ¢
439.30

Less 15%: (65.90)

S/Nett ltems

| pc Taillamp wiremesh R/h (S/Nett) A3 150004

| pe Rear R/ stopper (S/Nett) AT 3000

1 pc Rear R/h aluminium strip A R0.00 ¢

1 pc Rear R/h compartment door emblem - TYRON (S/Nett) -~ 7 50,00 gy

I pe Rear R/ compartment door sticker - AUXILIARY POLICE (5/Nett) A T 100.00%

1 pc Rear bumper (5/Nett) T BSD.D{}%{

1 pc Rear bumper R/h bracket (S/Nett) &1 150.00

Labour charges:

To panel beating, welding, removing damaged parts and replacement of the parts

as mentioned above etc. 3 30 400,00

To respray affected part. o2 500.00

To remove & refit of wirings. 2o 3000
o / s$ 321341
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX; 6256 4315
Reg No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Exparts En Automobile

SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PL Ref : CS/SMO18008784/Utd3n2
oo ARV
#05-01/06 Date: 18-08-2018
SINGAPORE LAND TOWERSINGAPORE 048623
Code: SMO
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh.  FEK3107A Veh. Inspected YN 880G
Policy No. Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. CMTD1802048/NSW Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From GRACE TEDQ Assign Date 15/05/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model |SUZU NHRSS5 (M) c.c 2809
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2010
Chassis No. JAANHRB5ES7100118 Colour DARK BLUE
Odometer 172358 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification NIL
General GOOD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |195/75 R16 NEXEN & mm
L/H Front Tyre |195/75R18 NEXEN & mm
R/H Rear Tyre |195/75 R16 (D) NEXEN 6/6 mm
L/H Rear Tyre 195/75 R16 (D) NEXEN 6/6 mm
4 Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR O/S PORTION.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date  13/05/2018 Inspection Date 17/05/2018
Survey held at CHIN MENG MOTORS
1 KAKI BUKIT AVE B
#01-40/63
SINGAPORE 417883,
5a. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON AWITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B}IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5b. Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 3 Working Days




' B V4 V4 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

5",;"_. 51 Lbi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408833
TEL 6256 3561 FAX. 6256 4315
Reg. No- 159507198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R Page No.1 of 1
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. YN 880G
Q.ty Description of Parts Condition ‘E::L“;:EF%} ous jl'{:i}"m
LACE T OF PARTS
1|TAILLAMP R/H BROKEN 252.80 252.80
1|TAILLAMP BRACKET R/H NO SUCH PARTS 186.50 -
LESS 15% DISCOUNT -65.89 -37.92
37341 214 88
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1| TAILLAMP WIREMESH R/H (SN} MISSING 150.00 150.00
1|REAR R/H STOPPER (SN) NOT NECESSARY 30.00 -
1|REAR R/H ALUMINIUM STRIP (SN) TO REPAIR SEE 80.00 :
LABOUR
1|REAR R/H COMPARTMENT DOOR EMBLEM-TYRON (SN} |NOT NECESSARY 50.00 :
1|REAR R/H COMPARTMENT DOOR STICKER-AUXILIARY  |NOT NECESSARY 100.00 -
POLICE (SN)
1|REAR BUMPER (SN) TO REPAIR SEE 350.00 -
LABOUR
1|REAR BUMPER R/H BRACKET (SN) TO REPAIR SEE 150.00 ,
LABOUR
910.00 150.00
LABOUR
TO PANEL BEATING, WELDING, REMOVING DAMAGED 400.00 380.00
PARTS AND REPLACEMENT OF THE PARTS AS
MENTIONED ABOVE ETC.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF
REAR R/H ALUMINIUM STRIP REAR BUMPER AND REAR
BUMPER R/H BRACKET.
TO RESPRAY AFFECTED PART, 500.00 400.00
TO REMOVE & REFIT OF WIRINGS. 30.00 20.00
930.00 800.00
GRAND TOTAL 2,213.41 1,164.88
RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS | | | 1,164.88]

Report Ref No. CS/SMO18008784/Utd3n2

CHUA KANG SENG

Licensed Appraiser




